Wisconsin Insurance Report Business of 2006

Financial and Statistical Data, Table |
.|

Table |

2006 Financial Data
of
Town Mutual Insurers

Includes: Town Mutual Insurers
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TOWN MUTUAL INSURER (000s OMITTED)

ALL STAR MUTUAL INS CO

ARLINGTON MUTUAL FIRE INS CO

ASHLAND COUNTY TOWN INS CO

BARABOO MUTUAL INS CO

BARRON MUTUAL INS CO

BERRY & ROXBURY MUTUAL INS CO

BLOOMINGTON FARMERS MUTUAL INS CO

BRISTOL TOWN INS CO

CALEDONIA MUTUAL FIRE INS CO

CALUMET EQUITY MUTUAL INS CO

CLARNO MUTUAL INS CO

COLUMBUS MUTUAL TOWN INS CO

COURTLAND SPRINGVALE TOWN INS CO

DARLINGTON MUTUAL INS CO

DUPONT MUTUAL INS CO

EAGLE POINT MUTUAL INS CO

ETTRICK MUTUAL INS CO

FALL CREEK MUTUAL INS CO

FARMERS TOWN MUTUAL INS CO

FLYWAY MUTUAL INS CO

FOUNTAIN CITY MUTUAL INS CO

FRANKLIN FARMERS MUTUAL INS CO

GREEN COUNTY MUTUAL INS CO

HAMBURG STARK MUTUAL INS CO

HELENVILLE MUTUAL INS CO

HENRIETTA GREENWOOD & UNION MUT
FIRE INS CO

HOLLAND MUTUAL FIRE INS CO

HOMESTEAD MUTUAL INS CO

IXONIA MUTUAL INS CO

JAMESTOWN MUTUAL INS CO

KENOSHA COUNTY MUTUAL INS CO

LAPRAIRIE MUTUAL INS CO

LEBANON CLYMAN MUTUAL INS CO

LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INS CO

LODI MUTUAL INS CO CORP

LUCK MUTUAL INS CO

MARCELLON TOWN MUTUAL FIRE INS CO

MEDINA MUTUAL INS CO

MERRIMAC MUTUAL INS CO

MIDDLETON INS CO

FINANCIAL DATA

WISCONSIN OPERATIONS

ADMITTED
ASSETS

1,954
4,499

889
1,651
2,527
2,196
2,368

987

574
2,144
2,307
2,328

322
2,184
2,791
3,376

936
2,337
2,018
2,927
2,136
2,120
2,481
3,581
2,660

568

682
7,737
3,371
2,682
3,624
2,171
1,445
2,710

685
2,024
1,466
2,829
2,880
1,998

CAPITAL
AND
SURPLUS

871
3,255

583
1,356
1,870
1,970
1,342

933

550
1,326
1,900
1,853

276
1,292
1,656
2,702

666
1,683
1,728
2,400
1,152
1,219
1,308
1,620
1,407

498

422
6,466
2,805
1,735
3,499
1,734
1,108
2,096

567
1,615
1,391
1,310
2,405
1,326

NET
INCOME

27
-154
138
31
295
45
255
26
-11
-61
82
119
-25
120
160
179
-102
-89
-39
23
-159
10
-93
337
110

12
47
370
72
137
169
84
30
290
28
308
-11
=177
-203
89

NET
PREMIUMS
EARNED

1,164
1,093
315
352
1,107
217
1,098
80

18
742
391
402
32
875
1,110
586
496
583
232
395
668
938
943
2,154
1,276

27
226
1,376
675
953
185
427
459
682
136
665
72
1,642
404
705

NET
LOSSES
INCURRED

741
866

81
232
283
138
434

16

29
448
203
220

408
383
157
403
435
210
64
585
603
844
1,062
596

74
432
379
516

73
110
197
135

35
126

79

1,427
416
368

LOSS  EXP
RATIO RATIO
69 34
88 37
30 39
69 32
31 44
69 50
42 33
27 90
181 84
74 50
55 38
58 37
36 126
51 48
42 40
40 34
89 39
83 43
99 43
23 81
91 48
67 35
94 33
53 36
58 38
32 78
40 50
37 60
70 32
59 30
49 55
33 58
52 47
23 51
33 58
23 39
120 49
89 31
120 49
58 45

DIRECT
PREMIUMS
EARNED

1,778
1,750
603
554
1,713
433
1,677
179
76
1,139
640
604
100
1,354
1,802
1,126
810
1,031
518
957
996
1,392
1,653
2,853
1,750

149
409
2,325
995
1,430
271
637
723
1,069
290
911
159
2,215
827
1,077

DIRECT
LOSSES
INCURRED

753
1,283
196
359
348
166
604
23

85
277
357
332
22
468
1,210
384
710
602
299
61
928
778
1,443
1,667
672

18
485
927
379
549
318
119
332
422

38
204
141

1,646
683
495

PURE
LOSS
RATIO

42
73
32
65
20
38
36
13
111
24
56
55
22
35
67
34
88
58
58
6
93
56
87
58
38

12
118
40
38
38
117
19
46
39
13
22
89
74
83
46
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TOWN MUTUAL INSURER (000s OMITTED)

MT PLEASANT PERRY MUTUAL INS CO
NEW HOPE MUTUAL INS CO

NEWARK MUTUAL INS CO
NORTHEASTERN MUTUAL INS CO
NORTHERN FINNISH MUTUAL INS CO
PARIS MUTUAL FIRE INS CO

PELLA MUTUAL INS CO

PRICE COUNTY TOWN MUTUAL INS CO
RACINE COUNTY MUTUAL INS CO
REEDSBURG WESTFIELD MUTUAL INS CO
RIVER FALLS MUTUAL INS CO
ROSENDALE MUTUAL INS CO

SENECA SIGEL MUTUAL INS CO
SHELBY FARMERS MUTUAL INS CO
SOUTH CENTRAL MUTUAL INS CO
SOUTHEAST MUTUAL INS CO

SPRING GROVE MUTUAL INS CO
STOCKHOLM TOWN MUTUAL INS CO
SUGAR CREEK MUTUAL INS CO
THERESA MUTUAL INS CO

TRADE LAKE MUTUAL INS CO

TRI COUNTY MUTUAL TOWN INS CO
WASHINGTON TOWN MUTUAL INS CO
WATERTOWN MUTUAL INS CO
WAUKESHA COUNTY MUTUAL INS CO
WAUSAU STETTIN MUTUAL INS CO
WEST CENTRAL MUTUAL INS CO
YORKVILLE & MT PLEASANT MUTUAL INS CO

FINANCIAL DATA

WISCONSIN OPERATIONS

ADMITTED
ASSETS

3,295
845
763

2,171

1,111
548

3,855

1,660

2,622

2,186

2,620
883

2,551
858

2,204

1,766

1,520

2,259

6,553

3,714

1,704
693

1,801

2,416

1,422

13,335

1,947

1,621

CAPITAL
AND
SURPLUS

2,213
636
417

1,718
778
521

1,858

1,148

2,122

1,834

1,864
651

1,644
596

1,723

1,548

1,417

2,007

5,677

3,169

1,224
549

1,726

1,740

1,223

8,677

1,500

1,536

NET
INCOME

109
118
-49
127
128

17
125

79
140
-93
128

40
199
-59
-63
109

45
206
316
118
316
110

43

50
-28
945
-85

86

NET
PREMIUMS
EARNED

957
285
367
481
589
43
1,977
550
459
414
560
220
870
300
410
216
103
255
1,042
494
732
223
79
803
265
4,973
616
119

NET
LOSSES
INCURRED

530
54
187
151
134
3
1,068
217
70
361
285
73
195
224
278
28
13
55
247
204
87
15
21
406
132
1,664
461
23

LOSS EXP
RATIO RATIO
60 35
23 50
58 55
37 43
29 56
10 65
62 34
43 38
20 53
105 39
57 29
40 54
33 47
83 44
81 46
19 54
24 86
24 25
29 46
49 47
17 48
13 49
41 98
56 46
63 64
43 37
94 43
32 52

DIRECT
PREMIUMS
EARNED

1,612
543
642
906
827

69

3,068
879
682
705

1,148
491

1,413
488
776
416
280
496

1,615
977

1,098
354
180

1,150
418

6,571
984
290

DIRECT
LOSSES
INCURRED

887
11
316
215
345

4

1,847

512

91
740
571
189
321
337
624
-62

-3

90
340
615
136

19

27
991
208

2,424

1,041
-16

PURE
LOSS
RATIO

55
21
49
24
42
5
60
58
13
105
50
38
23
69
80
0
0
18
21
63
12
6
15
86
50
37
106
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